Oklahoma Certification Report

OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA JANUARY 14, 2025

CITY OF NOBLE

PROPOSITION NO. 1 NOBLE EMS DISTRICT PROJECTS CITY OF NOBLE

	FOR THE PROPOSITION - YES	AGAINST THE PROPOSITION - NO
Precinct		
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140400	26	7
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140401	61	9
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140402	23	6
Total:	110	22

ea2470 Page 1 of 2

OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA JANUARY 14, 2025

CITY OF NOBLE

PROPOSITION NO. 2 NOBLE LODGING TAX CITY OF NOBLE

	FOR THE PROPOSITION -	AGAINST THE
Precinct	YES	PROPOSITION - NO
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140400	22	10
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140401	47	22
CLEVELAND COUNTY PCT 140402	19	10
Total:		42

WE, THE DULY APPOINTED MEMBERS OF THE CLEVELAND COUNTY ELECTION BOARD, STATE OF OKLAHOMA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT NUMBER OF VOTES CAST IN THE ELECTION HELD ON 1/14/2025. RESULTS OF SAID ELECTION ARE SHOWN ABOVE. DATED AT NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, THIS 17th DAY OF JANUARY, 2025.

CHAIRMAN	
VICE-CHAIRMAN	
SECRETARY	

ea2470 Page 2 of 2